
1:52 am Mon 28 Oct, 24 Home Baseball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/14/2016 6:00 pm HS Baseball vs Foster/Marymoor #2 Marymoor Park
Wed 03/16/2016 6:00 pm HS Baseball vs Evergreeen HS/Marymoor #2 Marymoor Park
Fri 03/18/2016 4:00 pm HS Baseball vs Highline/Bannerwood Bannerwood Park
Wed 03/23/2016 4:00 pm HS Baseball vs UPrep/Bannerwood Bannerwood Park
Tue 03/29/2016 3:30 pm HS Baseball vs Vashon/Marymoor #2 Marymoor Park
Tue 04/12/2016 4:00 pm HS Baseball vs SCS/Bannerwood Bannerwood Park
Thu 04/14/2016 4:00 pm HS Baseball vs CWA/Bannerwood Bannerwood Park
Sat 04/16/2016 3:00 pm HS Baseball vs Overlake/Marymoor #2 Marymoor Park
Wed 04/20/2016 4:00 pm HS Baseball vs CCS/Bannerwood Bannerwood Park
Fri 04/22/2016 1:00 pm HS Baseball vs Vashon/Marymoor #2 Marymoor Park
Mon 04/25/2016 4:00 pm HS Baseball vs CWA/Bannerwood Bannerwood Park
Mon 04/25/2016 6:00 pm HS Baseball vs CWA/Bannerwood Bannerwood Park
Wed 04/27/2016 6:00 pm HS Baseball vs Bush/Marymoor #2 Marymoor Park
Sat 04/30/2016 9:30 am HS JV Baseball vs Vashon/MM#1 Marymoor Park
Sat 04/30/2016 11:30 am HS JV Baseball vs Vashon/MM#1 Marymoor Park
Mon 05/02/2016 7:00 pm HS Baseball vs SCS/Bannerwood Bannerwood Park


